
W
au

gh
 T

hi
st

le
to

n 
A

rc
hi

te
ct

s 
Lt

d
74

 P
au

l S
tre

et
Lo

nd
on

 E
C

2A
 4

N
A

Te
le

ph
on

e
+4

4 
(0

)2
0 

76
13

 5
72

7

Fa
x

+4
4 

(0
)2

0 
76

13
 5

74
9

em
ai

l/w
eb

w
au

gh
th

is
tle

to
n.

co
m

NOTES

This drawing is prepared for the purposes of a planning application and 
to show design intent only. The information contained herein must not be 
used for costing, construction, engineering or any other purposes without 
agreement in writing from Waugh Thistleton Architects Ltd.

STATUS

W
au

gh
Th

is
tle

to
n

ar
ch

ite
ct

s

Job

Title

Date

Scale

Drawn

REV COMMENTS DATE CHK

Iverson Road

July 2015

AO

PLANNING

1-
47

5-
P

L-
10

0A

Lower Ground Floor Plan
Ground Floor Plan

1:200 @ A1 1:400 @ A3

P-04

P-03

P-02

P-01

AA

AA

C
C

C
C

Block 01 Block 02 Block 03

BB

BB

Washing/Dryer 

Washing/Dryer 

Washing/Dryer 

Services

Washing/Dryer 

Services

AV

AV

AV

2- tier system
required

S-02
GIA

68.3 m²

PLANT/METERS

BIKES [x24]

ENTRANCE

CONCIERGE

IA
50.7 m²

P-04 GIA
107.6 m²

IA
50 m²

IA
45.4 m²

IA
46 m²P-02 GIA

99 m²

P-01 GIA
100.2 m²

P-03 GIA
105.9 m²

129 m²
2b4p

128 m²
2b4p

HOUSE 01
128 m²
2b4p

REFUSE
3910L [total req]

wste/rcylc/food wste

REFUSE
2050L [total req]S-01

GIA
71 m²

STORE

Plant
16 m²

METERS

2- tier system required
BIKES [x15]

BIKES [x12]

ENTRANCE

ELEC RISER

1920

C
C

C
C

Block 01 Block 02 Block 03

AA

AA

BB

BB3b5p

3b5p

3b4p

2b4p

2b3p

2b3p

GROUND FLOOR PLAN2

LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN1

Affordable housing

Site Boundary

0 5 10 15 M


